COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition April 7, 2015 - 2015 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For:	Ann E. Murtaugh 1348 Thoria Rd Batavia, IL 60510
Filed: Decemb	per 22, 2014 at 11:21:00 AM.
Office: FOR M Party:	MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
The following	have been received:
\checkmark	Statement of Candidacy
√ ,	Loyalty Oath
√	Petition Pages
√	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
	By: Deputy Clerk John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/22/2014	11:23:32AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
	nowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities nois Campaign Discolsure Act.

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
ANN E. MURTAUGH	1348 THORIA RD BATAVIA IL 60510	GENEVA COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 304 BOARD MEMBER	GENEVA COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 304

	BOARD MEMBER	DISTRICT 304
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (t	his information will appear on the ballo	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during last 3 years)		date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	COUNTY CLE	EN PEN
) SS. County of KANE	ر بر	
I, ANN E, MURTAUGHbeing f	first duly sworn (or affirmed),	say that I reside at
	ty, Village, Unincorporated	- Area (circle one) of
BATAVIA (if unincorporated, list munici	ipality that provides postal service) Zi	p Code 60510, in the
County of KANE, State of Illinois; that I am	a qualified voter therein, that I am a	candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERin the		OOL DISTRICT 304 age or Special District
to be voted upon at the election to be held on APRIL 7, 2015	(date of election) and	that I am legally qualified to
hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the clos	se of the petition filing period) a State	ment of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I here	eby request that my name be printed	d upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.		
	Oun E Mu (Signature of C	tweet
	(Signature of C	Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by ANN E. MURTAUGH (Name of	lbefore me, or Candidate)	n DECEMBER 21, 2014 (insert month, day, year)
SEAL"	Daumming	S Signature)

(SEAL"
TRACY WILLIAMS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/12/2015

ATTACH TO	PETITION
-----------	----------

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America
State of Illinois) SS.
I, Ann E. Murtaugh, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by ANN E. Mon Payh before me, (Name of Candidate)
on /2/27/20/14 (insert month, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL" JAMES MOREFIELD Notary Public, State of Illinois My commission expires PAI27/15 (Notary Public's Signature)

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.

(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.

GENEVA COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 304 BOARD MEMBER (office or position of employment for which this statement is filed)

(chico di podilion di dinpioyini	TYPE OR HAND PRINT		RECEIVED AND FILED ON:
ANN E. MURTAUGH Name 1348 THORIA RD			-\ DEC 222014 \
Address BATAVIA	IL	60510	KANE COUNTY CLERK
City	State	Zip Code	_

All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you.

LOCATION:

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B

Geneva

MAILING ADDRESS:

Kane County Clerk

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, Illinois 60134

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY I	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION ISTRICT NUMBER <u>.304</u> IN <u>/</u> .		
We, the undersigned, being (or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that I HORIA (so in the City Village, U	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the common of the c	トレタト who resides at ニ	district, 2348 incorporated,
list municipality that provides postal service) in se of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	aid district shall be a candidate for the off	rice <u>GENEVA SCA</u> ne) District (specify (date of election).	be Board
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	te the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names duri	UNTIL NAME CHANG ng last 3 years)	ED ON(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Sina yogla	3255 Hillcrest 12	d Geneva 1	Kane
2 Hung XAV lische	3283 HILLCREST 11	O GENEVAL	KAWE
3711 and darth Divile	3283 HILLCREST R.	GENEVA, ILL	KANE
4 Slope Ildulus	BLOY MULYESTIND	Caner I'L	KANE
Stoley Wilkolan	3296 Holler R.S.	Beneve Seil	KANE
6 Mitthei Whole	3276 Hillcrest Rd	Carela 1L	Kane
7 Oba burare	Salas Hilloury	Brown	lone
8 Soften Buran	3269 Hillarest read	beneva 1L	kwe
o City Vac	3255 HILLOREST RO	GENEVA IL	KANE
19 Cly For Minch	5510 FredSTOVE	GENEVA IL	ran
11 Darby Hodbie	BRESULLY LERE	Genera 1L	Kone,
12/h/L	3227 HILCUSTA	GENEUA IL	KANB
state of 1 LLINOIS,			
County of KANE	SS.		
	do hereby certify that I reside at $\frac{32}{}$	55 Hillcre	strd
(Circulator's Name)	Geneva	(Street Address)	7134
(City/\)illage/Unincorporated Area) (i	f unincorporated, list municipality that pro	ovides postal service) (Zip	Code)
County of, State of	est of my knowledge and belief the pers	e than 90 days preceding the la sons so signing were at the time	st day for filing of signing the
and a series of the series of	Luni	1 logla	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by IINA	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, or	19,2014
(SEAL)		W	, , , , , , , ,
OFFICIAL SEAL		(Notary Public's Signature)	<u> </u>
TIMOTHY K LEVERICH Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires July 21, 2018	SHEET NO.		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION STRICT NUMBER <u>30</u> 4IN <u> </u>		
We, the undersigned, being (50 or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that HORTA Ro- in the City Village, U	Inincorporated Area (circle one) of	TU9h who resides at(If un	district,
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	aid district shall be a candidate for the of dull term or year vacancy (circle of held on APRIL 7, 2015	fice <u>GENEVA SCA</u> one) District (specify (date of election).	<u>vá Bagol</u> district 1 - 7)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complet		·	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG ng last 3 years)	GED ON(List date of each na	me change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 3-1 5-1	2259 Clover Line	Geneva IL	Kane
2 Deput KUS	2257 Clover Ln_	Geneva 1	Kane
3 TOUS WHILLIAMS	225do Clover m	apreva 1L	Kone
4	2056 Clover Un	Ornera "	Kan.
5 Mula (3)	2261 Clover Ln	Beneva 1	Kane
6 Duran a Banks	226 Clarer da	Della "	Kans
1 tank at Africa	510 George CT.	GENINA L	FRANC
* Cuther Cal J Schille	510 DEORCACT	Gerlia L	Kane
10	0	IL.	
11		: IL	
12		11.	<u> </u>
State of [LLINOIS]			
<u> </u>	SS.		
Tong livillance	do hereby certify that I reside at	156 Ciover Ln	
in the (Circulator's Name)	Seminar reside at 5.0	(Street Address)	الدر
(City/Village/Unixcorporated Area) (if	์ นกัไทcorporated, list municipality that pro	ovides postal service) (Zir	Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this she	that I am18 yea tet were signed in my presence, not mor	e than 90 days preceding the la	st day for filing
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the b petition registered voters of the political division	est of my knowledge and belief the pers in which the candidate is seeking electi	sons so signing were at the time ive office, and that their respect	of signing the ive residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	\sim \sim \sim	12 1111 COMA	
Trans	Lillion -	(dirculator's Signature) before me, on 12-20	2041
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by \ CA((Name of Circulator)	before me, on 12-20 (insert mont)	n, day, year)
(SEAL)	100	(Notary Public's Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL TIMOTHY K LEVERICH Notary Public - State of Illinois y Commission Expires July 21, 2018	SHEET NO. 2	(Notary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIO STRICT NUMBER <u>30</u> 4IN <u></u> 人	ONERS HAVING JURISDIC タルモ COUNT			
We, the undersigned, being (nincorporated Area (circle one) of	Wyh who resides at	district, 13/8 unincorporated, we sayed ify district 1 - 7)		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	e the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON(List date of each n	ame change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1 Kay V. Campagna	112 N. 3rd St	GENEVA 1	KAne		
2 Milland Frote	112 N3RdSf.	Geneva 1	Stre		
3 year Adors	ONTH3 Bartelt Rd	Gang Va 11	Kare		
felly Chomas	1233 GAWAY CT	GENEUA IL	. KANE		
5 miles	1833 Galway Ct	Genera 1	· Kane		
6 mm moce	127 Howard ST	Ceneva "	Kane		
7 Kathlen Mourek	ON 338 Fecce Ct	benara 11	Kane		
8 CLAYTON S. TOTZ	2118 HEATTHER AP	GENEVA IL	KANE		
9 Teodoro Satisso	GA4 Windest Cn.	Genova 11	fore		
10 florman lox	392 ASHBY CT	GENEUR IL	KAWE		
11 Holm Mollag	2231 Wildtlew Ct	Genera IL	1		
12 Susperkalin	1113 Brentwood	Genera 1	1 1 /		
State of [LLIWOIS]					
County of KANE	SS.				
(Circulator's Name)	to hereby certify that I reside at 1/2	(Street Address) 1	·		
in the grant of G	-enerce	100	D134.		
County of, State of					
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	m. S	DA Son			
(Circulator's Signature)					
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by <u>パルレル</u>	(Name of Circulator)	pefore me, on <u>10-20-</u> 7	th, day, year)		
~ SEALJ	MY.	IN MILLECIANA	- , way, year)		
TRACY WILLIAMS		(Notary Public's Signature)			
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS & MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/12/2015 }	SHEET NO. 3	,			

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E			
We, the undersigned, being (or mor (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that in the in the in the in second of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	Inincorporated Area (circle one) of	who resides at (I) A TAVI A (I) (I) CE GENEVA SC	f unincorporated,
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complet	te the following (this information will appe	ar on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	until name chang glast 3 years)	ED ON(List date of each	n name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Walankary	413 Brentwood P1	Geneva	IL KANE
2 Namy Mc Namara	518 Bradburn have	Heneva	11 Kane
3 Ron Cayers	39w841 S. Huthaway La	Geneva	IL KANE
4 Mayhafronn	III N NorThanstand	Geneva	11 Rang
5 Say man	III N. Northandan	Genera	IL Kove
6 (Dictional)	0490 Chapman Ct.	Geneva	1 Kane
7			iL
8			IL
9			IL .
10			IL
11			IL .
13			IL .
State of ILLINOIS County of KANE 1, Muchael G. FOOTE	SS.	N 3 ord SX	•
(Circulator's Name) in the of	Geneva	(Street Address)	0134
(City/V)lage/Unincorporated Area) (if County-of State of State of United States, and that the signatures on this she of the petitions and are genuine and that to the beaution registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	et were signed in my presence, not more est of my knowledge and belief the pers	rs of age or older, that I age than 90 days preceding the	e last day for filing
,	Thicke	X 180 X	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by MiCl	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) Defore me, on(insert mo	onth, day, year)
(SEAL)	<u> </u>	13 Williams	-
"OFFICIAL SEAL" TRACY WILLIAMS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS AN COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/12/2015	SHEET NO. 4	(Nogary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E					
We, the undersigned, being (50 or more specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that HORTA Ks. in the City Village, U	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	ne voters residing within who resides at	district,		
list municipality that provides postal service) in sa	nincorporated Area (circle one) of	IS ATAVIA (If un	incorporated,		
of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors)	Auli temp or year vacancy (circle o	ne) District (specifi	district 1 - 7)		
of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	held on APRIL 7, 2015	(date of election).	•		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	e the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON			
(List all names durin	g last 3 years)	(List date of each na	me change)		
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1 1/ 1/ 1	<u>'</u>	0.4	1		
nh G	439 Thoract		KANE		
2 Therese a Emma	827 Fixuoud Cr.	Genera 12 "	Kane		
3 flort 8. With	12/3 (WES NO	GENEVA, II IL	1CAN?		
4 bot Sull	1116 Dunstan Rd	Geneva IL IL	Kane		
5 Jam ruin	316 BRIBENIEW CIR	GENEVA, 11 1	KANR		
6 Same Thom	759 Dawning	Genevall "	kane		
7 Kital Krise	1567 KIRWARD	Server of 14	tare		
8 Dag at you relieve	712 Eduson	aenera 1	Kolive		
9 Jeanne Coulens	417 Wakefillely	Genera, IL 1	Kene		
10 100k (D) (M)	417 hake to 11 h	aeneva 1	Kane		
11 Man and Colle	525 Fulton St	Geneva /L_ 1L	Kave		
12 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2400 Phose + 1+	Court IL	Kane		
The I canada	3480 (reorga) CI	Coensia, H 1	Karte		
State of [LL/Wols]	SS.				
County of KANE i			,		
1, Ann B. Murtage	do hereby certify that I reside at	348 thousa Ru	. 1		
in the CV y of C	Baterva	(Street Address)	0510		
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if	unincorporated, list municipality that pro	ovides postal service) (Zi	p Code)		
County of, State of, State of that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing					
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the					
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.			tive residences		
,	n E. Mortangh (Name of Circulator)	E Musting to			
- A	n F. Murtanal	(Circulator's Signature)	20011		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on /2 // (insert mont	h. dav. vear)		
	Mr. 1	Michan	,,, ,,,		
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	- Sinch	(Notary Public's Signature)			
7 IRACIY WILLIAMO 4	0				
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS &	SHEET NO				

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

FOR SCHOOL BOARDS WHICH ELECT FROM DISTRICTS RATHER THAN AT-LARGE OR BY TOWNSHIP

GENEVA SCHOOLD	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSI STRICT NUMBER <u>304</u> IN <u>K</u>		
We, the undersigned, being (re) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of t ANN E NURT Unincorporated Area (circle one) of		district,
list municipality that provides postal service) in so of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	aid district shall be a candidate for the of full term or year vacancy (circle of	ffice <i>GENEVA SC</i> 人。 one) District (specif	nincorporated, one of Board y district 1 - 7)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comple	te the following (this information will app	ear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names duri	UNTIL NAME CHANC	GED ON(List date of each na	ime change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 May a Amma	1206 Surrey Road	Batava 11	Kane
2 July Cotherst	427 Thoung Ct.	Batavia "	Kano
3 Polly Bures	466 Day 5	Batavia 1	Kano
4 Gulil 11-3	319 DAV25	BARNA IL	KAUG
5 May Mari	319 Davis Rd	Butavia 1	kane_
6 Milliatres.	1229 Orion	Batavia 1	Kane
7 Namoli Mills Ja	1315 Orion	Datania IL	Lare.
Sino Dansey	132600ion	Bostavia 1	Kano
9 Kuster tonsen tott	1326 Ordon	Batavia 1L	Kane
10 gershel ruit	1341 ORION RD	BATAVIA "	KHWE
11 E. Lovice Paritt	1341 Oriona Rd	Batavia "	Kare
12 Traf Ved	1909 Osion Rd	Batavia 11	Kane
State of [TLIWOIS]			
County of KANE	SS.	•	
Ann E. Murtagh	do hereby certify that I reside at	348 Horra Peli	
in the (Circulator's Name)	1 +	(Street Address)	0.5/0
(City/Village/Upincorporated Area) (i	f unincorporated, list municipality that pr	ovides postal service) (Zi	p Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this she	that I am18 years were signed in my presence, not mo	re than 90 days preceding the la	ast day for filing
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the benefition registered voters of the political division	pest of my knowledge and belief the pen in which the candidate is seeking elect	sons so signing were at the time ive office, and that their respec	e of signing the tive residences
are correctly stated, as above set forth.			
Δ	5 M 1 - CE	(Circulator's Signatura	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 2-2/	-2014
(OFAL)	(Ivame of Circulator)	(insert mont	h, day, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	- 20C	(Rotary Public's Signature)	>
TRACY WILLIAMS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \$	SHEET NO.		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/12/2015			

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7A

We, the undersigned, being L O or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within	TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSI ISTRICT NUMBER <u>304</u> IN <u>K</u>	ONERS HAVING JURISDICT タルモ COUNTY						
Clist all names during lest 3 years Cuty, town or country	We, the undersigned, being (
Clist all names during lest 3 years) Clist date of each name change) NAME	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complet	e the following (this information will appo	ear on the ballot)						
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY Actual Rugar 1520 Sumbly BAYAVAD BAYAVAD LAW ALLAND ALL									
2 Kant SMM 1575 SMM BATOND 11 KWA 3 MORES FOR SMM 12 SMM BATOND 11 KANC 11 KANC 12 SMM WHAT 1373 Thun in the Badwar 11 Kanc 14 Badwar 11 Kanc 15 Wall Wall 15 JAVIS RD BATOND 11 KANC 18 MORES FOR SMM 12 SMM 13 SS. County of KANE State of LLINDIS SS. County of KANE State of Winterproperty of Circulator's Name) of Circulator's Name 12 Smm 1				COUNTY					
3 Aboles and 1345 Ibrath Batric II. Known of Mark Williams and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated. 3 Aboles and II. Known III. Known II	1 Kartre Brico	1520 Surrey Rd	Batania 12	Lone					
4 Now Wilds 373 Though Bakeric II Karry 5 Vale While 373 Though Bakeric II Karry 6 Achil Vaniel 412 Janes M. Bakeric II Karry 7 Tow Millian 413 pavis RD Batavia II Karry 8 Will have 413 pavis RD Batavia II Karry 9 Lea Heamagler 47 Javis Rd Batavia II Karry 10 Party Suttlement 47 Javis Rd Batavia II Karry 11 Jame Justaviand 467 Davis Rd Batavia II Karry 12 Lea Janes 11 Lea 11 Lea 11 Lea 12 Lea 12 Lea 12 Lea 13 Lea 14 L	2 Kent By	1520 SUMMEN	BAYAVAD IL	KNUIC					
5 UBL While 7 The in the Catava II. Kanne 6 Mill While 7 Thu Williage II. Jane M. Catava II. Years 8 Filly Jane M. 13 Davis RD. Batavia II. Kanne 9 File Adamstor H. Jane M. Rame 10 Pray Sutherland Med Davis Rd. Batavia II. Kanne 11 John Sutherland Med Davis Rd. Batavia II. Kanne 12 County of KANE 13 Ss. County of KANE 14 City/Illage/Unincorporated Area) 15 County of KANE 16 City/Illage/Unincorporated Area 17 City of Batavia 18 County of Mane 19 State of Murtual Adams II. Kanne 19 County of Mane 10 State of Murtual Adams 11 County of Mane 12 County of Mane 13 Yf Harra Man 14 County of Mane 15 County of Mane 16 State of Murtual Adams 17 City/Village/Unincorporated Area 18 State of Murtual Adams 18 County of Mane 19 City/Village/Unincorporated Area 19 City Office Address 10 State of Murtual Adams 10 Street Address 10 County of Mane 10 City/Village/Unincorporated Area 10 City/Village/Unincorporated Area 11 Canne 12 County of Mane 13 Yf Harra Man 14 County Office Address 15 County of Mane 16 City/Village/Unincorporated Area 17 City Office Address 18 City Office Address 19 City Office Address 19 City Office Address 19 City Office Address 10 City Office Address 10 City Office Address 10 City Office Address 1	3 Thereso Smit	1345 Thought	Roberta IL	Lane.					
5 White White 373 Then in the Bakusta II. Kanner 6 Make Hundred 412 Davis Ro Batteria II. Kanner 7 Teur William 413 pavis Ro Batteria II. Kanner 8 Milliam 12 Davis Ro Batteria II. Kanner 147 Davis Ro Batteria II. Kanner 15 Party State of William 16 Davis Ro Batteria II. Kanner 17 Davis Ro Batteria II. Kanner 18 Davis Ro Batteria II. Kanner 18 Davis Ro Batteria II. Kanner 19 Davis Ro Batteria II. Kanner III. Kanner II. Kanner II. Kanner III. Kanner II. Kanner III. Kanner	4 News W. 10	3-27 Though	Botrie 1	Kere					
The first part of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. 11	5 Vola White	373 Thorize Rd	-	Kan					
8 Solution State of State of	6 Sal il World	412 Davis Not.	Batora 1	Trane					
9 Fire Homewhater 47 Davis Rd Batavia IL Kare 10 Program State of United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. SEALUAL SEAL (Name) (Street Address) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	7 (tene Milles	413 DAVIS RD	BATTAVIO. IL	KANE					
10 PM STHERIMO TO DAVIS RD BOTAVIA IL KARE 11 John Sutherian US DAVIS RD BOTAVIA IL KARE 11 John Sutherian US DAVIS RD BOTAVIA IL KARE 12 LIVE SWIN RD BOTAVIA IL KARE State of LLINDIS SS. County of KANE (Circulator's Name) of State of With I reside at 1348 Thoriza RD (City/Village/Unicorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane (City/Village/Unicorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane (City/Village/Unicorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane (City/Village/Unicorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane (City/Village/Unicorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane (City/Village/Unicorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane (City/Village/Unicorporated Area) (Sip Code) County of Kane (City/Village/Unicorporated Area) (Sip Code) (In unincorporated Area) (Sip C	· Beller Lam	4/9 DavisRA	Barania 1	Kam					
11 Journ Status August Rd Botawa IL Rank 12 Line Sun, Rd Botawa IL Rank State of ILLINOIS County of KANE I. August Rd Botawa IL Rank State of ILLINOIS I. August Rd Botawa IL Rank Circulator's Name) SS. County of KANE (Circulator's Name) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (CityVillage/Unincorporated Area) (It al am18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Our E Municary (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature) (Insert month, day, year)	· Frea Hermontes	427 Davis Kel	Batavia 1L	Kanc					
State of LL Wols Ss. County of KANE Ss. Circulator's Name State of Circulator's Name State of Circulator's Name State of Circulator's Name State of City/Village/Uninoprorated Area (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane State of City/Village/Uninoprorated Area (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane State of City/Village/Uninoprorated Area (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane State of City/Village/Uninoprorated Area (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane State of City/Village/Uninoprorated Area (Zip Code) That I am 3 citizen of the City Olds (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane (Zip Code) (Zip Code) (Zip Code) (Zip Code) (Zi	10 Terry Sutherland.	467 Davis Rd	Batani 1	Kinz					
State of	11 Horn Settairland	467 Davis Ro	Batavia "	Kane					
County of KANE I. Har G. Martua do hereby certify that I reside at 1348 thoriza flux (Circulator's Name) of Street Address) (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (Gity/Village/Unincorporated Area) (Gity/Village/Unincorporated Area) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) (Z	12 Fin Clair	1106 Sway Rd	Batavia "	Kan					
County of KANE I. Mor to Mor	State of [LLIWOIS]		,						
In the Circulator's Name) of Butawa (Street Address) 605/0 (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) County of Kane State of Things that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Ame E. Murkuy (Circulator's Signature) (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year) (SEAL) SEAL TRACY WILLIAMS (Notary Public's Signature)	County of KANE	SS.	•						
in the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	do hereby certify that I reside at	348 Harrie Rl						
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of Kane State of Things that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Are E. Murkuy (Circulator's Signature) before me, on 12-21-2014 (Insert month, day, year) (Name of Circulator) (Name of Circulator) (Notary Public's Signature) TRACY WILLIAMS TRACY WILLIAMS SHEET NO.	(CIFCUIATOES NAME). / / / / (Street Address)								
United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Arc E. Mor key (Circulator's Signature) before me, on 12-21-2019 (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year) (Notary Public's Signature) TRACY WILLIAMS TRACY WILLIAMS SHEET NO.	(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code)								
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Arc E. Mor key (Circulator's Signature) before me, on 12-21-2019 (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year) (SEAL) (Notary Public's Signature) TRACY WILLIAMS SHEET NO.	United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing								
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Arr E. Mor key L (Circulator's Signature) before me, on 12-21-2019 (Name of Circulator) (SEAL) (Notary Public's Signature) (Notary Public's Signature) (Notary Public's Signature)	of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the								
(Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)	are correctly stated, as above set forth.		in M. T.A						
(Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)	1	~ M / T	(Circulator's Signature)						
"OFFICIAL SEAL" TRACY WILLIAMS TRACY STATE DE ILLINOIS SHEET NO.	Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	C. Mor Rever							
THACY STATE DE ILLINOIS & SHEET NO	(0541)	(Ivame of Circulator)	(insert montr	ı, day, year)					
THACY STATE DE ILLINOIS & SHEET NO	"OFFICIAL SEAL"		(Motary Public's Signature)						
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/12/2010	THACY VILLINOIS &	SHEET NO.							
- municipal de la company de l	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/12/2013								

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY I							
We, the undersigned, being (or mor (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that in the in the in service) in set of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	Junincorporated Area (circle one) of aid district shall be a candidate for the of	WGM who resides at WATAVI A(If unlike GENEVA SCA	or Board				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete	te the following (this information will appe	ear on the ballot)					
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)							
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY				
Michelle Harvey	320 Orion Road	Batavia, 11	Kane				
2 Enily Mutangle	1348 Theria rd	Batania 1	Kane.				
3 Ohn J Las	3775 OCTON RD	Batavia IL	Kare				
4 8 the A Diegral	375 orion RD	BATRUIA IL	KNUE				
5 James Jones	2986 Hosting Pea	Geneva 1L	kane				
6 dang & Stecino	375 ORUM RED	Batany 1	Kane				
7 Pier C 00	272 Unin Ra	Bataria IL	Kan				
8 Pace Cerporoskin	372 Ondy Ad	Bata via 1	Kone				
9 mathe word	386 OK:19 Rd	BATAVIA IL	URne				
Oxan Martin	393 BRION RD	BATAVIA. IL	KaNE				
11 Daniel R Smith	393 OFION RD	BATAVIA IL	KAKE				
12 Patrick & Murtaugh	1348 thora R).	BATAVIA IL	Kane				
State of [LLIWOIS]		-					
County of KANE	SS. do hereby certify that I reside at	348 thoria Rd.	,				
in the	Ratasva	(Street Address)	0510				
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (i County of	eet were signed in my presence, not moi pest of my knowledge and belief the per	ovides postal service) (Zi ars of age or older, that I am a re than 90 days preceding the la sons so signing were at the time	p Code) a citizen of the ast day for filing e of signing the				
	a. am	n E. Muntary					
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on/2 - 2 / -	2 <i>014</i> h, day, year)				
(SEAL)	_ yac	L William	-,				
"OFFICIAL SEAL" TRACY WILLIAMS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 31-2/2015	SHEET NO. 8	(Notary Public's Signature)					

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E	BOARD C	PELECTION CONUMBER <u>ぷぁ</u>	OMMISSIO IN <u> </u>	ONERS HAVING JU	JRISDICT COUNTY	ION OVER		
We, the undersigned, being (or more (specify district number 1 - 7) hereby petition that in the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be	inincorpora id district s	ated Area (circle one shall be a candidate	e) of	DGN who resided who resided when we want with the world with the w	ئــــــــزles at If uni) اکاکک	ncorporated,		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complet	e the follow	ving (this informatio	n will appe	ear on the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)								
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STI	REET ADDRESS RR NUMBER	OR	CITY, TOWN VILLAGE		COUNTY		
1 Takken Kertas	3480	(heason)	at	Genera	l 1	Kane		
2 William Murtane	1348	thocia Rd		Dalarin	IL	Kune		
3					IL.			
4	<u> </u>				IL			
5					IL			
6					IL			
7	\geq	<u> </u>			IL			
8					IL			
9					IL.			
10				(a)	<i>X</i>	=		
11				Ti O	77	777		
<u>/2</u>				, CI	19 III			
State of 1 LL I NOIS County of KANE I. Ann & Mwtarg L	SS. do hereby	certify that I reside	at /3°	18 thousa	AFI II: 2			
in the (Circulator's Name) of	Bato	wa		(Street Add	ress) 6	05/0		
	eet were signest of my i	that I gned in my presence knowledge and beli	am18 yea e, not more ef the pers	ons so signing were a	nat I am a ding the las at the time	st day for filing of signing the		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	hn E	e of Circulator)	a gh	(Circulator's Signature before me, on	re) 2 2 /	20/1/ i, day, year)		
"O RIEADIAL SEAL" TRACY WILLIAMS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHE	<u></u> et no	<u>Jach</u>	(Notary Public's Sign	nature)			